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March 23, 2017

Calendar Updates & Reminders

Friday, March 24
Special Skate Date

No School

Monday, March 27
Spring Break

Monday, April 3
School Resumes

Wednesday, April 5
Report Cards go home with
students

Thursday, April 6
Skate Night

Friday, April 14
No School

Monday, April 17
Pop Top Competition begins

Tuesday, April 18
PTO Meeting @ 4:30

Thursday, April 20
Family Night @ Spring Road
School
(Bingo, BOGO Book Fair, & Bites)

Special Skate Date
Friday, March 24
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

It’s our annual Music Share Week!

Does your child have a song, dance, or instrument
to share in music class? During the week of April 3
— 7, 1s your child’s opportunity to share an interest
or talent related to music. All Spring Road students
are 1nvited and encouraged to bring a song,
instrument or music to share/perform in class that
1s school appropriate. Mrs. Shebesta has the liberty
to censor the music selection. All students choosing
to share will be expected to rehearse outside of
music class, and be ready to share during the
scheduled music time listed below:

Tuesday, April 4
1Martis, 5Cowling, 4Messner, Kindergarten,
bJones, 1Rowe

Wednesday, April 5
5Ermis, 4Kraft, 1Lange, 2Kalmerton, 3Devlin,
KRoen, KRoberts

Friday, April 7
3Chaney, 3Jensen, 2Kopitzke, 4l.amers, 2Borths,
KFrost




Square 1 Art Spring Picture Packages

The Square 1 Art orders are Payment for picture
due Monday, April 3. Orders packages is due by
may be placed online or as a Monday, April 10. Packages
paper copy sent to school. not purchased must be sent

back to school with all
pictures enclosed by
Monday, April 10.

Paper orders will not be
accepted after 10:00 AM on
Tuesday, April 4. Online
orders can be placed until
April 5.

Reminder: Sky Zone Trampoline Park

We have a new family event called “Pack the Park” at Sky Zone
Tampoline Park. Bring your Sky Zone ticket to the park on Friday,
March 24 or Saturday, March 25. Tickets may be printed at
http://www.neenah.k12.wi.us/cms_files/resources/SkyZoneFlyerWit
hTickets.pdf

You can also save time by printing and signing the waiver in advance.
Waivers can be found at https://appletonstore.skyzone.com/waiver

Have a safe & fun Spring Break. We
look forward to seeing your child back in
school on Monday, April 3.




